
SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE
L O N G  R A N G E  S P O R T F I S H I N G

T R I P  S C H E D U L E  2 0 1 7

T H E  S P I R I T  O F  A D V E N T U R E
The Spirit is a deluxe long range sport fishing boat
with an extended cruising range of  2500 nautical
miles. Her design provides for excellent stability and 
plenty of  fishing room on deck. Accommodations
are provided in 14 air-conditioned private staterooms.
Amenities include a spacious salon with seating for
28, full service galley, flat screen TV with a DVD
library and a sun deck.  The Spirit has a high capacity
refrigeration system that provides for either a RSW
(Refrigerated Sea Water) or frozen product upon
return. Her “tanked” fish hold design allows for a 
very large bait capacity.

SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE is all about customer
service. Mike Keating, Brian Evans and the crew
have spent much of  their lives at sea “looking for 
fish”. They understand that you are here- not just
to fish- but to have a great time and relax. Our crew
strives to make sure your vacation is the best
possible, whether fish bite or not.

TACKLE
The Spirit has a limited amount of  loaner equipment
for use by our passengers (Seeker Rods and Avet Reels
with Izorline). Please notify our office in advance if
you need tackle.

RESERVATIONS
A 50% deposit will confirm your reservation, with
balance due two weeks prior to departure. Charters
marked with a name and phone number usually have
space available and can be booked directly with the 
person on the schedule.
Cancellations must be in writing. If  cancellation is
received ninety or more days prior to sailing date, a
full refund, less a $25.00 administration fee, will be
returned. For cancellations received less than ninety
days prior to departure, Spirit of  Adventure Charters
may retain the full amount of  the required deposit if
the spot cannot be filled.

For reservations and information contact:
SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE CHARTERS
1646 Willow Street
San Diego, CA 92106

PHONE: 619 226-1729
EMAIL: spiritofadventure@earthlink.net
WEBSITE: www.spiritofadventurefishing.com



 

 1 Thur., June 8  Tue., June 13     5   21  Charter  Jim Boyle/619-440-2371
 2 Tue., June 13  Sun., June 18     5   24  Charter  Alan Tani
 3 Sun., June 18  Sat., June 24     6       
 4 Sat., June 24  Sat., July 1    7   22  $2,470.00 AVET Reels/619-226-1729
 5 Sat., July 1  Sat., July 8     7   24  Charter  Tim Green
 6 Sat., July 8  Thur., July 13     5   21  Charter  Jim Boyle/619-440-2371
 7 Fri., July 14  Mon., July 17     3   24  $1,030.00 Open Party/619-226-1729
 8 Mon., July 17  Sat., July 22     5   21  Charter  Scott&Dave
 9  Sat., July 22  Thur., July 27     5   24  Charter  Hookers/310-294-6126
10 Thur., July 27  Thur., Aug. 3     7   20  Charter          Joe Citarella
11 Thur., Aug 3  Tue., Aug. 8     5   24  Charter  Big Ten/909-770-2205
12 Tue., Aug. 8  Sun., Aug. 13     5   24  $1,690.00 Open Party/619-226-1729
13 Sun., Aug. 13  Fri., Aug. 18     5   19  Charter  AVET Reels/MG Charter/661-297-6346 
14 Fri., Aug. 18  Tue., Aug. 22     4   24  Charter  Bruce Davis
15 Tue., Aug. 22  Sat., Aug. 26     4   24  $1,370.00 AVET Reels/619-226-1729
16 Sat., Aug. 26  Wed., Aug. 30     4   22  Charter  Reel Men
17 Wed., Aug. 30  Mon., Sept. 4     5   20  Charter  Bear’s Tackle
18 Mon., Sept. 4  Sat., Sept. 9     5   24  $1,690.00 AVET Reels/Guadalupe/waitlist only
19 Sat., Sept. 9  Sat., Sept. 16     7  20  Charter  The B&S Charter
20 Sat., Sept. 16  Sat., Sept. 23     7  21  Charter  Tuna Chasers
21 Sat., Sept. 23  Sun., Oct. 1     8  20  Charter  Bruce Davis/805-499-3995
22 Sun., Oct. 1  Sun., Oct. 8     7  22  $2,450.00 AVET Reels/Guadalupe/619-226-1729
23 Sun., Oct. 8  Wed., Oct. 18     10   20  Charter  Jim Hart/Grady White
24 Wed., Oct. 18  Fri., Oct. 27     9   20  $3,050.00 AVET Reels/619-226-1729
25 Sat., Oct. 28  Wed., Nov. 8     11   20  $3,670.00 AVET Reels/waitlist only
26 Wed., Nov. 8  Tue., Nov 21     13   20  Charter  Jim Boyle/619-440-2371

TRIP #    DEPARTS    RETURNS  DAYS  LOAD   PRICE                COMMENT

2017 SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE -  Long Range Schedule

FOR MORE INFORMATION

www.spiritofadventurefishing.com

- The rates include all meals, snacks, bait and Mexican visa.
- The Mexican fishing permit (Excursion permit) is not included. Please note that the
  yearly Mexican fishing permit cannot be used on Long Range trips of  3 days or longer.
- All trips depart at noon and return between 6 and 7 AM.

- Some trips are designated as “Guadalupe Trips”. For other trips of  5-days or longer, Guadalupe
  is a possibility. Destination will depend on fishing conditions to maximize your experience. Trips
  that fish a Guadalupe Island are subject to a $250.00 surcharge to cover additional cost.
- Charters marked with a phone number usually have space available. They can be booked
  directly with the person on the schedule.


